Haryana Staff Selection Commission Bays No.67-70, Sector-2, Panchkula-134151 (www.hssc.gov.in)

Notice to the candidates for detailed result for the Post of Junior Engineer (Electrical) for UHBVNL Against Advt. No. 01/2019, Cat No. 01

It is for the information of all concerned candidates that the detailed result of individual candidate for post of Junior Engineer (Electrical), Against Advt. No. 01/2019, Cat No. 01 have been uploaded by Commission on website i.e. www.hssc.gov.in. Candidate may download the result by using his/her own Login I.D. The details of all the candidates i.e Roll No., Written Status, Scrutiny Status, Socio economic Marks and Grand total Marks for post of Junior Engineer (Electrical), Against Advt. No. 01/2019, Cat No. 01 have been uploaded. The detailed result for the above said post uploaded on the website of the Commission will be available for the period from 18.03.2020 to 07.04.2020.

Sd/-

Place: Panchkula

Dated: 16th March.,2020

Secretary, Haryana Staff Selection Commission, Panchkula.